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CHAPTER 124

AN ACT relating to the expenses of the criminal code advisory committee.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

The legislative council is authorized to expend from any of its
unexpended funds appropriated by s. 20.015 (1) a sum not to exceed
$2,500 for the expenses of the criminal code advisory committee created
by chapter 623, laws of 1953, but this authorization shall expire June
30, 1955.

Approved May 18, 1955.
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